
775 mm 875 mm 210-230g
Li-pol

2s 

Bücker Jungmann



Carbon
3x0,5x200mm
3x0,5x750mm
3x0,5x320mm
1,2x200mm
1x500mm
0,8x500mm
3/2x330mm
1x330mm
2.5x1.5x225mm
1,5x275mm

Bag
1,5x40mm
1,5x 30mm
MPJ pin + coupling
RC coupling
40mm heatshrin
bowden 1mm
pneu
pilot + pipe
tail gear

Plastic
aile horn
aile coupling
VOP set
SOP horn
SOP horn
wheel disc
nut
landing gear
Motor mount
other
6mm guides

2x
2x
1x
2x
4x
8x
1x
1x
2x
2x

1x
1x
8x
4x
1x
2x
2x
1+1
1x

1x pair
1x pair
2x
1x
1x
2x
1x pair
1x pair
1x
1x 
12pcs

List of accesories



1. 2.

3.

5.

7.

9.

4.

6.

8.

10.10.

 3x0,5x750mm

Thin CA
same procedure on the both wings

Medium CA
cut

Medium CA

2pcs 0,8x250mm

Thin CA

Thin CA

L+R

L+R

L+R L+R

L+R



11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

same procedure on the both wings

2pcs 0,8x500mm
3x0,5x85mm

3x0,5x100mm

Thin CA

cut

Medium CA Medium CA

Thin CA

Don´t forget the elevator horn!L+R

L+RL+R



21.

23.

25.

27.

29.

22.

24.

26.

28.

30.

Medium CA

No Glue

Medium CA

0,8x500mm

145mm  130mm 120mm 105mm Thin CA

Thin CA

Thin CA

1x160mm
2pcs D6M servos

Thin CA

L+R

L+R

L+RL+R

L+R

L+R

L+R



31.

33.

35.

37.

39.

32.

34.

36.

38.

40.

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

Thin CA
3x0,5x115mm

Medium CAMedium CA

Thin CA3x0,5x200mm

L+R L+R

L+R



51.

53.

55.

57.

59.

52.

54.

56.

58.

60.

Medium CA

Activator

1x240mm

1x260mm

1x250mm 1x250mm

Thin CA

Thin CA

2,5x1,5x225mm

Thin CA
Medium CA

No Glue
1,5x275mm

Thin CA

4pcs of 1x500mm cut to these sizes



41.

45.

47.

49.

42.

46.

48.

50.

43. 44.

Thin CA

Thin CA Medium CA

Thin CA

cut to 12mm

Medium CA

Medium CA



61.

63.

65.

67.

69.

62.

64.

66.

68.

70.

Medium CA

Medium CA

Activator

12mm

Thin CA

1,5x40mm cut to 2pcs of 1,5x20mm

Thin CA

40mm



71.

73.

75.

77.

79.

72.

74.

76.

78.

80.

Thin CA

1mm Clip it with the pin

Clip it with the pin
0,8x500mm

Thin CA

Thin CA

Thin CA

1mm



81.

83.

85.

87.

89.

82.

84.

86.

88.

90.

Clip it with the pin

Clip it with the pin

Thin CA

Thin CA

cut

0,8x500mm

cut

Clip it! 1x190mm

2pcs of heat shrink

Thin CA



91.

80-90mm

We wish you many happy flying hours with the Buecker
                                                      Your RC Factory team


